
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/01/2019 114,119 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,661 0.0000

02/01/2019 104,509 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,610 0.0000

03/01/2019 97,173 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,336 0.0000

04/01/2019 256,383 0.0000 166328 0.0000 7,118 0.0000

05/01/2019 244,254 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,129 0.0000

06/01/2019 230,835 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,419 0.0000

07/01/2019 220,364 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,472 0.0000

08/01/2019 211,773 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,591 0.0000

09/01/2019 204,519 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,254 0.0000

10/01/2019 197,895 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,623 0.0000

11/01/2019 187,642 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,253 0.0000

12/01/2019 177,779 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,863 0.0000

13/01/2019 167,641 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,137 0.0000

14/01/2019 157,300 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,341 0.0000

15/01/2019 145,449 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,852 0.0000

16/01/2019 264,379 0.0000 130119 0.0000 11,188 0.0000

17/01/2019 253,538 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,841 0.0000

18/01/2019 243,871 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,667 0.0000

19/01/2019 233,902 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,969 0.0000

20/01/2019 222,199 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,703 0.0000

21/01/2019 212,060 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,139 0.0000

22/01/2019 202,027 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,033 0.0000

23/01/2019 193,160 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,867 0.0000

24/01/2019 184,713 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,447 0.0000

25/01/2019 175,170 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,544 0.0000

26/01/2019 164,994 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,175 0.0000

27/01/2019 154,890 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,105 0.0000

28/01/2019 145,107 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,782 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


